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CEO Biographies - (Where more than one CEO is named the position was held by both during the latest year) :
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AECI Industrial
AECI Industrial
AECI Industrial

Glencore Xstrata Mining
Glencore Xstrata Mining
Glencore Xstrata Mining
Glencore Xstrata Mining

Mark
Mark
Mark
Ilvan
Ivan
Ivan
Ivan

Dytor Female South Africa
Dytor Female South Africa
Dytor Female South Africa

Glasenberg Male
Glasenberg Male
Glasenberg Male
Glasenberg Male

Group Five Construction Mike R Upton Male
Group Five Construction Eric CJ Vemer Male
Group Five Construction Eric CJ Vemer Male
Group Five Construction ST (Themba) Mosai Male
Group Five Construction Eric CJ Vemer Male
Group Five Construction ST (Themba) Mosai Male

CEO Remuneration - USD:

inancial ear: otal Salaries:|[Total Annual Remuneration:|Avg. of Salaries:[Avg. of Remuneration:

2007 2 434,752
2008 3 664,087
2009 2 606,852
2010 2 817,951
2011 2 861,205
2012 2 886,535
2013 4 2,313,267
2014 3 2,216,859
2015 4 2,331,781
2016 3 2,082,012
2017 4 2,065,338
2018 4 2,119,958
2019 2 1,833,460

Executive Director Remuneration - USD:

1,431,773
1,398,791
1,454,906
2,509,944
2,544,140
2,027,381
3,239,564
3,074,731
3,628,667
2,841,387
3,086,970
2,610,423

2,276,890
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217,376
221,362
303,426
408,975
430,602
443,268
578,317
738,953
582,945
694,004
516,335
529,990

916,730
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62
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66
66
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0

715,887
466,264
727,453
1,254,972
1,272,070
1,013,690
809,891
1,024,910
907,167
947,129
771,743
652,606

1,138,445

Financial Year:|No. of EDs:[Total Salaries:[Total Annual Remuneration:[Avg. of Salaries:|Avg. of Remuneration:

2007 3 633,475

2008 6 1,132,769
2009 5 1,280,704
2010 5 1,470,227
2011 4 1,467,198
2012 4 1,489,928
2013 8 4,158,419
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2,227,943
2,662,394
3,089,723
4,061,084
4,160,432
3,392,147
5,658,873
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211,158
188,795
256,141
294,045
366,799
372,482
519,802
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742,648
443,732
617,945
812,217
1,040,108
848,037
707,359
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1 19,000
2,877,860
2,580,359
2,876,741
2,681,595
2,141,269

G, 141,110
4,727,106
4,216,454
5,015,731
3,525,398
2,881,352

Non-Executive Director Remuneration - USD:

Financial Year: Total alaries:[Average Fees:

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
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13
13
15
15
17
29
27
23
27
27
24
15

128,085
435,067
589,257
884,600
1,109,561
1,180,943
3,255,294
3,081,682
3,221,401
3,273,445
3,609,923
3,462,827
2,931,591

25,617
33,467
45,327
58,973
73,971
69,467
112,252
114,136
140,061
121,239
133,701
144,284
195,439

VU, 111
479,643
516,072
410,963
446,932
713,756

020,000
787,851
843,291
716,533
587,566
960,451
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