Country Report - Directors

CEO Biographies - (Where more than one CEO is named the position was held by both during the latest year) :

Company:	Sector:	Name:	Surname:	Gender:	Director Nationality:	Age at Latest Year End:
AECI	Industrial	Mark	Dytor	Female	South Africa	62
AECI	Industrial	Mark	Dytor	Female	South Africa	62
AECI	Industrial	Mark	Dytor	Female	South Africa	62
Glencore Xstrata	Mining	Ivan	Glasenberg	Male	South Africa	66
Glencore Xstrata	Mining	Ivan	Glasenberg	Male	South Africa	66
Glencore Xstrata	Mining	Ivan	Glasenberg	Male	South Africa	66
Glencore Xstrata	Mining	Ivan	Glasenberg	Male	South Africa	66
Group Five	Construction	Mike R	Upton	Male	South Africa	63
Group Five	Construction	Eric CJ	Vemer	Male	South Africa	53
Group Five	Construction	Eric CJ	Vemer	Male	South Africa	53
Group Five	Construction	ST (Themba)	Mosai	Male	South Africa	0
Group Five	Construction	Eric CJ	Vemer	Male	South Africa	53
Group Five	Construction	ST (Themba)	Mosai	Male	South Africa	0

CEO Remuneration - USD:

Financial	Year: No. of CEOs:	Total Salaries:	Total Annual Rem	uneration: Avg. of Salaries	: Avg. of Remuneration:
2007	2	434,752	1,431,773	217,376	715,887
2008	3	664,087	1,398,791	221,362	466,264
2009	2	606,852	1,454,906	303,426	727,453
2010	2	817,951	2,509,944	408,975	1,254,972
2011	2	861,205	2,544,140	430,602	1,272,070
2012	2	886,535	2,027,381	443,268	1,013,690
2013	4	2,313,267	3,239,564	578,317	809,891
2014	3	2,216,859	3,074,731	738,953	1,024,910
2015	4	2,331,781	3,628,667	582,945	907,167
2016	3	2,082,012	2,841,387	694,004	947,129
2017	4	2,065,338	3,086,970	516,335	771,743
2018	4	2,119,958	2,610,423	529,990	652,606
2019	2	1,833,460	2,276,890	916,730	1,138,445

Executive Director Remuneration - USD:

Financial	Year: No. of	EDs: Total Salarie	es: Total Annual F	Remuneration: Avg. of Salarie	s: Avg. of Remuneration:
2007	3	633,475	2,227,943	211,158	742,648
2008	6	1,132,769	2,662,394	188,795	443,732
2009	5	1,280,704	3,089,723	256,141	617,945
2010	5	1,470,227	4,061,084	294,045	812,217
2011	4	1,467,198	4,160,432	366,799	1,040,108
2012	4	1,489,928	3,392,147	372,482	848,037
2013	8	4,158,419	5,658,873	519,802	707,359
2014	E	2 775 856	1 111 775	EEE 171	000 3EE

∠U 14	Э	Z,//3,000	4,141,//0	ວວວ, ເ / ເ	0∠0,აⴢ⊃
2015	6	2,877,860	4,727,106	479,643	787,851
2016	5	2,580,359	4,216,454	516,072	843,291
2017	7	2,876,741	5,015,731	410,963	716,533
2018	6	2,681,595	3,525,398	446,932	587,566
2019	3	2,141,269	2,881,352	713,756	960,451

Non-Executive Director Remuneration - USD:

Financial	Year: No. of N	EDs: Total Salarie	s: Average Fees:
2007	5	128,085	25,617
2008	13	435,067	33,467
2009	13	589,257	45,327
2010	15	884,600	58,973
2011	15	1,109,561	73,971
2012	17	1,180,943	69,467
2013	29	3,255,294	112,252
2014	27	3,081,682	114,136
2015	23	3,221,401	140,061
2016	27	3,273,445	121,239
2017	27	3,609,923	133,701
2018	24	3,462,827	144,284
2019	15	2,931,591	195,439